MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT
Land Management Administration ¢ Waste Diversion and Utilization Program
1800 Washington Boulevard, Suite 610 e Baltimore, Maryland 21230-1719
410-537-3314 @ 800-633-6101 x3314 e http://www.mde.state.md.us/recycling

FORM B - Printer’s Report
Maryland Recycling Act (MRA)
Telephone Directory Tonnage Report
Ifrequested by the Publisher, all companies who print telephone directories distributed in Maryland
must complete this form and return it to the Publisher. The information provided on Form B —

Printer’s Report is used to determine a publisher’s compliance with the Maryland Recycling Act
(Annotated Code of Maryland § 9-1709 Telephone Directory Recycling by Directory Publishers).

General Information

Name of Printer:

Contact Name & Title:

Telephone No.: Extension:

Fax No:

Email:

Company Address:

Name of Client/Publisher:

Reporting Period

Year:

Tonnages

List in the table on page 2 the totals received from each Mill where paper was purchased for the
printing of telephone directories by the Client/Publisher and fill in the information below.
Attach additional sheets if needed.

Total Telephone Directory Stock: Short Tons (Tons)

Total Recycled Telephone Directory Stock: Short Tons (Tons)

I hereby attest that the information provided in this Printer’s Report is accurate and complete.

Signature Title Date
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(N) Name of Mill

(O) Tons of
Telephone
Directory

Stock

(P) Tons of
Recycled
Telephone
Directory
Stock

Q)
Type of

Tons
(Short
or
Metric)

Metric
Conversion
(use ONLY

if (Q) is

“Metric”)

(R) SHORT
Tons of
Directory
Stock

(S) SHORT
Tons of
Recycled
Directory
Stock

Name of Mill

150

45

metric

1.102

165.3

49.6

Name of Mill

150

45

short

1105

1.1U4

150

45

1.102

1.102

1.102

1.102

1.102

1.102

1.102

1.102

1.102

1.102

1.102

1.102

1.102

SRR AR A A R R R s R A R A R R A R R A A

1.102

X

1.102

TOTAL SHORT TONS: Sum of Column (R) and (S) =
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